COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Kaleb Manuel

Eric Debuck

Eric Williams

Ryan Leckie
Alexander Rossi
Ashley Heidemann
Felicia Alvarez

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department

County Development Svcs
Parks Administration
Parks Administration
Sheriff's Office

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Justice of the Peace #4

Dept #
8201
7801
7801
5001
5030
5030
2440

December 7, 2020

Title Salary Grade
Tech I $30,242 530
Grounds Maintenance Tech $34,990 532
Grounds Keeper PT $15.60/hr 531
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit $56,221 555
Detention Officer $40,001 550
Detention Officer $40,001 550

Legal Clerk I $32,467 531

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

11/17/2020
11/19/2020
11/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/7/2020
12/7/2020
12/1/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval; Rehire

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval; $800 Equipment Allowance
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval



